
DIRECTIONS: 

 

 

Community Pool 

Welcome to Willow Glen, a coastal community situated along the award-winning Beau 

Rivage golf course in Wilmington, NC. This new community features an exceptional  

collection of custom-built homes in a scenic and serene setting.  

Conveniently located just minutes away from the Cape Fear Coast’s greatest treasures, 

you can spend your days relaxing on the beach, playing championship golf, or strolling 

through historic downtown Wilmington’s shops and museums. Then escape to Willow 

Glen, a peaceful haven tucked away amid lush fairways, towering pines and rolling hills.  

Willow Glen, with its Southern charm, is the perfect place to call home.  

Homes starting in the mid $300s! 

College Road South towards Monkey  

Junction. Right on Sanders Road.  

Neighborhood will be on your left. 

www.willowglenNC.com 
Visit our website or call for more information: 

Keith Suttle @ 910.520.0575 

Community Clubhouse  

No city property taxes! Five unique floor plans! 



STANDARD DESIGN FEATURES 
BATHROOMS: Ceramic tiled shower with glass door 
and separate soaker tub. Comfort height vanities in all 
bathrooms and powder rooms. Double sink bowls in 
master bath. Designer Moen plumbing fixtures.   Dec-
orative obscured glass window above soaker tub in 
master bath designed with your privacy in mind.    
Cultured marble countertops in  master & guest baths 
and powder rooms. Elongated  toilets and energy effi-
cient 50 gallon hot water heater.  
 
FLOORING: Gorgeous hardwoods in all main living 
areas. Stain resistant carpet with 6 lb. padding in all 
bedrooms and bonus room (per plan).  Ceramic tiled 
flooring in laundry and bathrooms .  Color sections of 
your choice. 
 
INTERIOR: Enjoy entertaining in open single floor 
living space with designer inspired color schemes and 
design packages. (All floor plans have a bonus room 
option available). Ornate, custom crown moldings. 5 
1/4” base molding. 3 1/4” casing on doors and  
windows. Eye-catching trey ceilings in formal dining 
room and owner’s suite (per plan).  Abundance of  
windows throughout homes for maximum natural 
lighting. Living room ambiance enhanced by a vented 
fireplace with gas logs, ornamental mantle and hearth.  
 
PAINT: Interiors feature tasteful 3-tone color  
palettes. Exteriors feature low maintenance, painted 
Hardi plank. Color sections of your choice. 
 
DOORS + HARDWARE: Front entry door with 
sidelights/transom lights (per plan). Schlage  
deadbolts and doorknobs on all entry doors. Custom 
interior doors of your choice. Designer brushed nickel 
finishes on all hardware.   
 
INSULATION: Cost-saving R30 insulation in  
ceilings (per plan) and R13 insulation in walls exceeds 
standard code and provides added comfort and  
quietness (per code). 
 
QUALITY ASSURANCE: Scheduled periodic  
walk-thrus with builder to ensure your complete  
satisfaction throughout the duration of the  
construction process.  

EXTERIOR: Hardi plank exteriors customized with 
brick  or stone accents available. Brushed picture 
frame concrete driveway. Welcoming entryway with a  
rocking chair, covered front porch. Each home offers a 
complete gutter package and a covered porch.  
 
LANDSCAPING: Complete landscaping package 
includes sodded lawn and zoned irrigation.  
Landscaping will wrap exterior of home for complete 
panoramic attractiveness.  
 
ROOFING: CertainTeed Landmark, 30 year  
architectural shingles. 
 
GARAGE: Oversized 2-car garage with painted,  
finished drywall.  Automatic carriage-style doors with 
2 remote openers. 
 
EXTERIOR WINDOWS: Low maintenance, Low E 
vinyl, single hung, tilt-in windows; screens included. 
 
PRE-WIRED TECHNOLOGY: High tech OnQ  
cable TV wiring system in living room, all bedrooms 
and bonus room (per plan).  Phone jacks installed in 
kitchen, all bedrooms and bonus room (per plan).  
 
KITCHEN: Designer kitchen complete with granite  
countertops and stained finish 42” cabinetry. Color 
selections of your choice. Ample upper and lower  
cabinet space + pantry (per plan). Recessed  
icemaker water line connection. Moen plumbing  
fixtures.   
 
APPLIANCES: Stainless steel GE appliance package 
to include smooth top, self cleaning oven/range,  
built-in microwave, energy efficient dishwasher and 
1/2 horsepower garbage disposal.   
 
ELECTRICAL: 200 amp electrical service. Designer 
lighting package to include recessed lights, accent 
lights and finishes of your choice. Interior lighting 
controlled by flat paddle switches. Multiple-speed  
ceiling fans in master bedroom, great room and  
pre-wired in other bedrooms/bonus room (per plan). 
 
HVAC: Energy efficient 13 seer Carrier heat pump + 
central air.  Separate zoning for bonus room (per 
plan). 

www.willowglenNC.com 
Visit our website or call for more information: 

Keith Suttle 910.520.0575 

INCLUDED FEATURES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE—APPROVED APRIL 2012 

*Certain Teed, Schlage, OnQ, Moen, GE and Carrier are all Registered Trademarks* 



Current Inventory



Keith Suttle
910.520.0575



Harris Teeter
Grocery Store

and Shops

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

16

17
18

RI
VE

R 
RO

A
D

H
T

U
OS

 1
24

 
Y

W
H/

D
A

OR
 

H
C

AE
B 

A
NI

L
OR

A
C

H
TR

O
N 

12
4 

Y
W

H/
D

A
OR

 
H

C
AE

B 
A

NI
L

OR
A

C
SANDERS ROAD

hcae
B anil ora

C oT

no
tg

ni
mli

W 
oT

EX
IST

IN
G

 H
O

M
ES

EXISTING HOMES

EXISTING HOMES

EXISTING HOMES EXISTING HOMES

EXISTING HOMES

River Road
Park

Southpoint
Luxury

Apartments

Willow Glen
Clubhouse and Pool

Willow Glen
Entrance

Gate

Bellamy
Elementary

School

EX
IST

IN
G

HOMES

RIVER
 RO

AD

EX
IST

IN
G

 H
O

M
ES

N

EXISTING HOMES

W
ILLO

W
 G

LEN
 D

RIVE

Golf
Clubhouse

79

78

77

76
75
74
73
72

71
70

69
68
67

66
65

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4

3

2

1 80

DRIVING
RANGE

ASHWORTH MANOR CT.

15

3
14

9

PHASE 2
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Artist’s conceptual rendering. Not to scale. The developer reserves the right to 
make changes to the site plan and site components at any time without notice.

 Cape Fear
River

RIVER WOODS DR.

For more information call Keith Suttle 910.399.5808 or visit
www.WillowGlenNC.com 


